
Figure 1-figure supplement 2-source data 2 Raw and annotated image for the PAGE gel stained in Coomassie Blue for 
isNS1ts

isNS1ts

Raw image
Coomassie Blue Coomassie Blue

Native-PAGE Reducing SDS-PAGE
isNS1ts

Native-PAGE Reducing SDS-PAGE

250 kDa
150 kDa

100 kDa

50 kDa

37 kDa

25 kDa

20 kDa

Annotated

Remarks: Source data of reducing SDS-PAGE cropped gel image shown in the manuscript (red and green box) is shown in 
source data 3 instead


